
Ranking 1-20 out of 98

Top 100 Open-Source All Stars
2025 Mid-Year Spotlight:

1 Sindre Sorhus @ sindresorhus 355 sindresorhus/awesome

2 Anthony Fu @ antfu 421 vueuse/vueuse

3 Jake Wharton @ jakewharton 923 cashapp/redwood

4 David Tolnay @ dtolnay 266 dtolnay/rust-toolchain

5 Taylor Otwell @ taylorotwell 884 laravel/framework

6 Dirkjan Ochtman @ djc 408 djc/askama

7 Andrew Kane @ ankane 805 ankane/searchkick

8 Jörg Thalheim @ mic92 915 nixos/nixpkgs

9 Abhijeet @ abhijeetviswa 75 crux-bphc/cms-android

10 Ikiru Yoshizaki @ guitarrapc 458 guitarrapc/githubactions-lab

11 Daniel Roe @ danielroe 2119 nuxt/nuxt

12 小弟调调 @ jaywcjlove 426 jaywcjlove/awesome-mac

13 Jeremy Landis @ hazendaz 2186 psi-probe/psi-probe

14 Carlos Alexandro
Becker @ caarlos0 426 goreleaser/goreleaser

15 Ed Page @ epage 427 clap-rs/clap

16 José Valim @ josevalim 449 elixir-lang/elixir

17 Segun Adebayo @ segunadebayo 584 chakra-ui/chakra-ui

18 Daniel Lemire @ lemire 400 simdjson/simdjson

19 Hors @ horsicq 17110 horsicq/die-engine

20 Eugene @ eugeny 105 eugeny/terminus
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Ranking 21-40 out of 98

Top 100 Open-Source All Stars
2025 Mid-Year Spotlight:

21 Eduardo San Martin
Morote @ posva 178 vuejs/vue-router

22 Ulises Gascón @ ulisesgascon 528 expressjs/express

23 Fabian-Lars @ fabianlars 231 tauri-apps/tauri-docs

24 Yang Luo @ hsluoyz 345 casdoor/casdoor

25 Sebastián Ramírez @ tiangolo 228 tiangolo/fastapi

26 Akihiro Suda @ akihirosuda 422 containerd/nerdctl

27 Jirka Borovec @ borda 865 pytorchlightning/pytorch-lightning

28 David Lord @ davidism 187 pallets/flask

29 Pooya Parsa @ pi0 581 nuxt/nuxt.js

30 Marcelo Trylesinski @ kludex 333 encode/starlette

31 pancake @ trufae 494 radareorg/radare2

32 Robert Craigie @ robertcraigie 64 robertcraigie/prisma-client-py

33 Jordan Harband @ ljharb 378 tc39/ecma262

34 Sean McArthur @ seanmonstar 120 hyperium/hyper

35 Alicia Sykes @ lissy93 48 lissy93/dashy

36 Jordan Pittman @ thecrypticace 243 tailwindlabs/tailwindcss

37 adguard @ adguard 1679 adguardteam/tsurlfilter

38 Nikita Sobolev @ sobolevn 631 wemake-services/
wemake-python-styleguide

39 Harshavardhana @ harshavardhana 168 minio/minio

40 Mot @ motdotla 343 dotenvx/dotenvx
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Ranking 41-60 out of 98

Top 100 Open-Source All Stars
2025 Mid-Year Spotlight:

41 Alexander Akait @ alexander-akait 414 webpack/webpack-dev-server

42 Yann Collet @ cyan4973 164 facebook/zstd

43 Filip Skokan @ panva 142 panva/node-oidc-provider

44 Asif Saif Uddin
{"Auvi":"অভি"} @ auvipy 272 celery/celery

45 Sebastiaan van Stijn @ thajeztah 675 moby/moby

46 Márk Sági-Kazár @ sagikazarmark 173 banzaicloud/pipeline

47 Andrey Sitnik @ ai 312 postcss/postcss

48 Nico Burns @ nicoburns 389 nicoburns/taffy

49 Georgi Gerganov @ ggerganov 479 ggerganov/llama.cpp

50 ZOMI @ chenzomi12 52 chenzomi12/aisystem

51 Anton Medvedev @ antonmedv 140 deployphp/deployer

52 Will McGugan @ willmcgugan 281 textualize/textual

53 Oleksii Holub @ tyrrrz 183 tyrrrz/discordchatexporter

54 Jan Harrie @ nodyhub 84 nodyhub/dot-files

55 Lee Stott @ leestott 249 microsoft/phi-3cookbook

56 Lukas Masuch @ lukasmasuch 597 streamlit/streamlit

57 Jonas Bernoulli @ tarsius 4142 magit/magit

58 Marko Lahma @ lahma 148 quartznet/quartznet

59 Simon Ser @ emersion 188 swaywm/sway

60 Ash Vardanian @ ashvardanian 268 unum-cloud/usearch
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Ranking 61-80 out of 98

Top 100 Open-Source All Stars
2025 Mid-Year Spotlight:

61 Jeremy Soller @ jackpot51 526 redox-os/redox

62 Frank Denis @ jedisct1 691 jedisct1/libsodium

63 Arda TANRIKULU @ ardatan 799 urigo/graphql-mesh

64 Tobias Fried @ rektdeckard 90 livekit/livekit-cli

65 Taiki Endo @ taiki-e 3006 taiki-e/install-action

66 lijunlong @ zhuizhuhaomeng 81 openresty/lua-nginx-module

67 @ xiu2 217 xiu2/trackerslistcollection

68 Michał Krassowski @ krassowski 331 jupyterlab/jupyterlab

69 Tianling Shen @ 1715173329 699 immortalwrt/packages

70 Vasco Asturiano @ vasturiano 118 vasturiano/3d-force-graph

71 Duncan Ogilvie @ mrexodia 140 x64dbg/x64dbg

72 azu @ azu 779 jser/jser.info

73 Michiel Borkent @ borkdude 515 babashka/babashka

74 芋道源码 @ yunaiv 99 yunaiv/ruoyi-vue-pro

75 Hong Phuc Dang @ hpdang 17 fossasia/2018.fossasia.org

76 Marc Rousavy @ mrousavy 153 mrousavy/react-native-vision-camera

77 @ shamoon 406 paperless-ngx/paperless-ngx

78 LongYinan @ brooooooklyn 762 napi-rs/napi-rs

79 RustDesk @ rustdesk 469 rustdesk/rustdesk

80 Timo Stamm @ timostamm 225 bufbuild/protobuf-es
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Top 100 Open-Source All Stars
2025 Mid-Year Spotlight:

81 Ross Wightman @ rwightman 99 rwightman/pytorch-image-models

82 Zongle Wang @ goooler 889 goooler/demoapp

83 Daishi Kato @ dai-shi 323 pmndrs/jotai

84 Artyom Pavlov @ newpavlov 129 rust-random/getrandom

85 Ben Kochie @ superq 178 prometheus/node_exporter

86 Bo-Yi Wu @ appleboy 421 appleboy/gorush

87 Dimitri POSTOLOV @ dimamachina 562 shuding/nextra

88 Mathias Fußenegger @ mfussenegger 192 crate/crate

89 Haritha @ harithavattikuti 99 actions/python-versions

90 Carlos Tadeu Panato
Junior @ cpanato 1034 wolfi-dev/advisories

91 Pierre-Loup A. Griffais @ plagman 283 valvesoftware/proton

92 Eliver L. @ eliverlara 254 eliverlara/juno

93 Alex Grönholm @ agronholm 141 agronholm/anyio

94 Travis Fischer @ transitive-bullshit 189 transitive-bullshit/github-gardener

95 Sebastian Thiel @ byron 450 the-lean-crate/waste

96 @ btbn 283 ffmpeg/ffmpeg

97 Kailash Nadh @ knadh 69 knadh/listmonk

98 Pikachú @ bethanyjep 14 microsoftstudentambassadors-kenya/
building-series-podcast

GitHub ID Most Contributed RepositoryNameRanking Commits in May - July 2025


